POS #
CATEGORY
1 34
2 116
3 112
4 23
5 126
6 111
7 181
8 12
9 25
10 188
1 109
12 10
13 145
14 170

15 26

NAME

Tom Acke

Guillaume De
Coninck

Thieme Van
Ruymbeke

Stijn Goolaerts

Kjell De Potter

Pieter Vette

Stef Poppe

Jeroen Das

Steven
Caethoven

Frederik Van
Boven

Bart De Bondt

Yoni Dierick

Sam Maertens

Kristof De Baets

Max Toen

TOTAL

LAPS TIME

11

11

1

11

1

11

11

1

1

11

1

11

11

1

1

1:44:21.777

1:44:24.334

1:44:25.202

1:44:25.529

1:44:25.877

1:44:26.358

1:44:26.750

1:44:26.873

1:44:27.246

1:44:27.480

1:44:27.603

1:44:28.628

1:44:28.809

1:44:28.867

1:44:28.933

DIFF

0.000

2.557

3.425

3.752

4.100

4.581

4.973

5.096

5.469

5.703

5.826

6.851

7.032

7.090

7.156

BEST
TIME

8:57.335

9:15.558

9:10.795

9:08.801

9:07.097

9:13.702

9:13.783

9:10.238

9:12.519

9:13.812

9:15.821

9:14.899

9:16.781

9:20.296

9:14.435

BEST
SPEED

46.898 km/h

45.36 km/h

45.752 km/h

45.918 km/h

46.061 km/h

45.512 km/h

45.505 km/h

45.798 km/h

45.609 km/h

45.503 km/h

45.338 km/h

45.414 km/h

45.26 km/h

44.976 km/h

45.452 km/h

A

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

A

Elite3



POS #
CATEGORY
16 107
17 117
18 &3
19 187
20 13
21 3
22 13
23 159
24 45
25 1
26 106
27 56
28 200
29 193

30 194

NAME

Enzo
Vandekerckhove

Jens Bleyaert

Juhani Stevens

Kevin Vleurinck

Anthony Taveirne

Jelle De Leeuw

Sam De Beule

Arno De
Wispelaere

Bert Van der
Trappen

Jan Trenson

Lennert Buysse

Jens De
Bisschop

Davy De Ghein

Alex Gresnigt

Bart Goossens

TOTAL

LAPS TIME

11 1:44:29.177
11 1:44:29.245
11 1:44:29.500
11 1:44:29.979
11 1:45:02.629
11 1:45:47.814
11 1:45:48.228
11 1:45:49.006
11 1:45:49.271
11 1:45:49.490
11 1:45:49.756
11 1:45:50.020
11 1:45:50.473
11 1:45:50.548
11 1:45:50.711

DIFF

7.400

7.468

7.723

8.202

40.852

1:26.037

1:26.451

1:27.229

1:27.494

1:27.713

1:27.979

1:28.243

1:28.696

1:28.771

1:28.934

BEST
TIME

9:15.586

9:14.511

0.000

8:57.133

9:12.706

9:16.010

9:15.304

9:13.607

9:15.914

9:18.778

9:13.299

9:18.510

9:17.156

9:17.073

9:17.649

BEST
LAP

BEST
SPEED

45.358 km/h

45.445 km/h

0 km/h

46.916 km/h

45.594 km/h

45.323 km/h

45.381 km/h

45.52 km/h

45.331 km/h

45.098 km/h

45.545 km/h

45.12 km/h

45.23 km/h

45.236 km/h

45.19 km/h

E

Elite3

Elite3

lite3

A

Elite3

A

E

E

E

A

Elite3

lite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

lite3

lite3

Elite3



POS #
CATEGORY
31 115
32 110
33 6
34 22
35 179
36 101
37 102
38 60
39 101
40 102
41 15
42 112
43 107
4 114
45 109

NAME

Dries Pauwels

Tom Van Hyfte

Koen Schelfhout

Jorn Clerebout

Pieter Israél

Geoffrey De Laet

David Dumortier

Tom Van
Osselaer

Bart Bauters

Robin
Vercruyssen

Daan Smetryns

Jonas Selders

Davy
Schelstraete

David Spitaels

TOTAL

LAPS TIME

11 1:45:54.084
11 1:45:56.519
11 1:45:56.556
11 1:45:56.733
11 1:45:56.985
11 1:45:57.168
11 1:45:58.665
11 1:45:58.691
11 1:45:59.088
11 1:45:59.434
11 1:46:00.068
11 1:46:01.596
11 1:46:02.997
11 1:46:03.097

Jonas De Vlieger 11

1:46:04.263

DIFF

1:32.307

1:34.742

1:34.779

1:34.956

1:35.208

1:35.391

1:36.888

1:36.914

1:37.311

1:37.657

1:38.291

1:39.819

1:41.220

1:41.320

1:42.486

BEST
TIME

9:18.218

9:17.664

9:17.149

9:17.900

9:19.988

9:17.870

9:18.353

9:19.430

9:16.287

9:17.899

9:12.022

9:18.246

9:20.678

9:19.475

9:17.139

BEST
SPEED

45.144 km/h

45.189 km/h

45.23 km/h

45.169 km/h

45.001 km/h

45.172 km/h

45.133 km/h

45.046 km/h

45.3 km/h

45.169 km/h

45.65 km/h

45.141 km/h

44.946 km/h

45.042 km/h

45.231 km/h

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

A

Elite3

A

Elite3

A

Elite3

Elite3



POS #

CATEGORY

46 38

47 167

48 17

49 16

50 186

51 104

52 21

53 40

DNF 103

DNF 51

DNF 106

DNF 111

DNF 58

DNF 105

DNF 4

NAME

Stef Anthonissen

Laudelino
Lammens

Glenn Buyl

Philippe Dela
Montagne

Stijn Creve

Niels Wytinck

Sven Clerebout

Jens Vermassen

Bart Vral

Dennis De Pauw

Tim Tevels

Stijn Van der
Jeught

Wouter De Fauw

Sven Mallezie

Nicolas Baecke

TOTAL

LAPS TIME

11 1:46:05.622
11 1:46:07.797
11 1:46:13.692
11 1:46:15.008
11 1:46:25.850
11 1:46:26.478
11 1:46:32.557
11 1:46:33.074
9 1:45:48.499
7 1:06:57.422
7 1:08:31.535
6 56:50.035
6 56:51.218
6 58:32.609
6 1:03:14.557

DIFF

1:43.845

1:46.020

1:51.915

1:53.231

2:04.073

2:04.701

2:10.780

2:11.297

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

BEST
TIME

9:17.892

9:19.091

9:14.702

9:16.169

9:18.883

9:18.876

9:17.022

9:18.500

9:16.808

9:11.457

9:19.076

9:15.723

9:14.508

9:18.929

9:18.719

BEST BEST

LAP SPEED

5 45.17 km/h
2 45.073 km/h
5 45.43 km/h
5 45.31 km/h
2 45.09 km/h
2 45.091 km/h
2 45.241 km/h
5 45.121 km/h
5 45.258 km/h
5 45.697 km/h
2 45.074 km/h
6 45.346 km/h
2 45.446 km/h
2 45.086 km/h
2 45.103 km/h

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

A

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

Elite3

A

A

Elite3

A

A



POS #

CATEGORY

DNF 32

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

108

186

110

105

NAME

Kevin Verhoeven

Gert Brijs

Raphaél
Debucquoy

Christoffe
Broodcoorens

Matthias
Coppens

TOTAL
LAPS TIME

6 1:07:00.000 0.000

5 48:11.399
5 49:19.032
5 58:32.835
1 10:14.741

DIFF

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

BEST
TIME

0.000

9:19.765

9:18.658

9:22.767

9:26.940

BEST
LAP

0

BEST
SPEED

0 km/h

45.019 km/h

45.108 km/h

44.779 km/h

44.449 km/h

Elite3

Elite3
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